MISCELLANEOUS

PLOW BOLTS & NUTS TOUGH
COMPONENTS
M.T.M. Description Ref. inches Millimeters Thr Weight X 100
Part Nr. Unc Kg Lbs
82.114.000 ~ Plow Bolt 1 12" x1" 14 | 12,70X 31,75 13 4,0 9
82.112.000 Plow Bolt 1 | wzrx1ma2 | 1270x3810 | 13 45 10
| 82134000 | Plow Boit 1 112" x 1" 3/4 12,70 X 44,45 13 50 TN
82.200.000 PlowBolt | 1 | #2"x2" 12,70 X 50,80 13 56 12
82.214.000 | Plow Bolt 1 12" x2"14 | 12,70X57,15 13 6,0 14
82.212.000 Plow Bolt 1] 2tx1t2 12,70X86350 13 7.0 .- -
82.234.000 Plow Bolt 1 12" x1"314 | 12,70X 68,85 13 75 16
82.300.000 Plow Bolt 1 | w2'x3® | 1270x7620 | 13 8,0 18 |
82.312.000 Plow Bolt 1 172" x 3" 112 12,70 X 88,90 13 g0 | 21
82.500.000 Plow Bolt 1 112" x 5" 12,70 X 127,00 13 13 28
82000000 | Nut | 2 | e B 12,70 o 13 20 | 4 |
85.112.000 Plow Bolt 1 5/8" X 1" 1/2 15,87 X 38,10 _ 11 7.0 15
~ 85.134.000 Plow Bolt 1 5/8" X 1" 3/4 15,87 X 44,45 11 8,0 17
~ 85.200.000 Plow Bolt 1 5/8" X 2" 15,87 X 50,80 11 90 19
 85.214.000 Plow Bolt 1 5/8" X 2" 1/4 15,87 X 57,15 11 - 90 20
85212000 | PlowBolt | 1 | 58"X2"1/2 | 1587X6350 | 11 10 23
85.234.000 Plow Bolt 1 5/8" X 2" 3/4 15,87 X 68,85 11 11 25
85300000 | PlowBolt | 1 5/8" X 3" 1587X7620 | 11 12 27
| 85.314.000 Plow Boit 1 58" X 3" 1/4 1587X82556 | 11 13 29
85312000 | PlowBolt | 1 | 5/8"X3"1/2 15,87 X 88,90 " 14 31
85334000 | PlowBolt | 1 | 5/8"X3"3/4 15,87 X 95,25 " 15 33
85.400.000 Plow Bolt 1 5/8" X 4" 15,87 X 101,60 11 16 35
85D00.000 Nut 2 5/8" 15,87 11 3,0 .
83200000 | Plow Bolt 1 314" X 2" 19,05 X 50,80 10 13 28
| 83.214.000 | PlowBolt | 1 314" X 2" 114 19,05 X 57,15 10 14 30
83212000 | Plow Bolt 1 | 3M4"X2"142 | 19,05X6350 10 15 33
 83.234.000 | Plow Bolt 1 314" X 2" 314 19,05 X 68,85 10 14 37 |
83.300.000 Plow Bolt 1 314" X 3" 1905X7620 | 10 18 | 39 |
83.318.000 Plow Bolt 1 314" X3"18 | 1905X79,37 10 19 41
83.314.000 PlowBolt | 1 | 3M4"X3"14 19,05X8255 | 10 19 42
83.312.000 ~ Plow Bolt 1 34" X3"12 | 19,05X88,90 10 20 44
| 83334000 | PlowBolt | 1 | 3/4"X3"3/4 19,05 X 95,25 10 22 49
© 83.400.000 | Plow Bolt 1 314" X 4" 19,05 X 101,60 10 24 52
83.414.000 Plow Bolt 1 34" X4" 14 | 19,05X 107,95 10 | 25 | 85
83.412.000 PlowBolt | 1 | 3M4"X4"12 19,05 X 114,30 10 26 58
83.D00.000 Nut 2 3/4" 19,05 10 5,0 12

Our parts are not original but they are interchangeable with them. The O.E.M. Part Numbers are give for reference purposes only.

MISCEL 8



MISCELLANEOUS

PLOW BOLTS & NUTS TOUGH
COMPONENTS
M.T.M. Description Ref. inches Millimeters Thr Weight X 100
Part Nr. Unc Kg Lbs
87.214000 | PlowBolt | 1 7/8X2"14 | 2222X3175 8 19 | 42
87.212000 | Plow Bolt 1 | mex2"i2 | 2222X3810 9 21 47
87234000 | PlowBolt | 1 | 78X2"34 | 2222X4445 | 9 23 | 51
 87.300.000 | Piow Bolt 1 78X3" 2222X7620 | 9 25 | 55 |
| 87.314.000 Plow Bolt 1 718 X 3" 1/4 22,22 X 82,55 9 27 58
- 87.312.000 PlowBolt | 1 | 78Xx3"12 | 2222X890 | 9 | 20 64
_87.334.000 PlowBolt | 1 | 7/8X3"3/4 2222X8525 | 9 31 68
| 87.400.000 | Plow Bolt 1 78X4" 22,22 X 101,60 9 - 383 72
. 87.414.000 Plow Bolt 1 | 78x414 22,22 X 107,95 9 34 75
87.458.000 Plow Bolt 1 718 X 4" 5/8 22,22 X 117,47 9 37 82
87.D00.000 ‘Nut 2 78 | 22,22 9 9,0 19
81.212.000 PlowBolt | 1 | 1"x2"12 25,40 X 38,10 8 28 62
81.234.000 Plow Bolt 1 1" X 2" 314 2540X4445 | 8 31 68
81.300.000 PlowBolt | 1 X3 25,40 X 76,20 8 33 | 73
81.314.000 PlowBolt { 1 | 1"X3"1/4 | 2540X8255 8 36 79
| 81.312.000 Plow Bolt 1 1" X312 2540X8890 | 8 37 82
81.334.000 PlowBolt | 1 1"X3"314 | 2540X9525 8 | a4 91|
81.400.000 " Plow Bolt 1 X 25,40 X 101,60 g8 43 94
81.412.000 PlowBolt | 1 1"X4" 12 25,40 X 114,30 8 48 105
| 81500000 | PlowBolt | 1 1" X 5" 2540X12700 | 8 53 116
81.514.000 Plow Bolt 1 1" X 5" 1/4 25,40 X 133,35 8 55 120
| 81.000.000 | Nut 2 1" 2540 8 13 28
84.312.000 Plow Bolt 1 1"1/4X3" 12 | 31,75X 88,90 7 69 153
| 84.334.000 PlowBolt | 1 1"1/4X3"3/4 | 3175X9525 | 7 71 | 158
| 84.378.000 PlowBolt | 1 1"1/4X3"7/18 |  31,75X 98,42 7 | 74 163
~ 84.400.000 PlowBolt | 1 1 114 X 4" 31,75 X 101,60 7 | 73 162 |
| 84.412.000 PlowBolt | 1 1"1/4X4"12 | 31,75X11430 | 7 81 179
~ 84.500.000 Plow Bolt 1 1714 X5" 31,75 X 127,00 7 92 | 203
~ 84.000.000 Nut | 2 114 31,75 7 24 | 54

Our parts are not original but they are interchangeable with them. The O.E.M. Part Numbers are give for reference purposes only.

MISCEL 9





